
Journalism in London

Week 1

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-1.00

1.00-1.30

1.30-2.00

2.00-2.30

2.30-3.00

3.00-3.30

3.30-4.00

4.00-4.30

4.30-5.00

5.00-5.30

5.30-6.00

6.00-6.30

6.30-7.00

7.00-7.30

7.30-8.00

8.00-8.30

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

Potentially subject to change

Free

London Eye

Free

Sports Journalism

Ground Floor Classroom

Monday 26 June Tuesday 27 June

Buffet lunch

Intercultural Awareness

News 

Journalism

Basement 

Classroom

Lunch at Borough Market

Bankside walk 

Orientation
Social Media for 

Journalists

Second Floor 

Classroom

Arts Journalism

Second Floor 

Classroom

 Advertising & 

Promotional 

Culture

First Floor 

Classroom

Wednesday 28 June Thursday 29 June Friday 30 June

Visual Journalism

Second Floor Classroom

Visual Journalism

Second Floor Classroom

Social Media for Journalists

Second Floor Classroom
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Journalism in London

Week 2

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-1.00

1.00-1.30

1.30-2.00

2.00-2.30

2.30-3.00

3.00-3.30

3.30-4.00

4.00-4.30

4.30-5.00

5.00-5.30

5.30-6.00

6.00-6.30

6.30-7.00

7.00-7.30

7.30-8.00

8.00-8.30

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

Potentially subject to change

Social Media for 

Journalists

Conde Naste 

Visit

News 

Journalism

Second Floor 

Classroom

Sports Journalism and all-

student event: Women's T20 

cricket match at the Oval

Visual Journalism

Second Floor Classroom

Monday 3 July Tuesday4 July

Visual Journalism

Second Floor Classroom

News 

Journalism

Guardian 

Newspaper HQ 

Visit

Social Media for 

Journalists

First Floor 

Classroom

Advertising & Promotional 

Culture

Ground Floor Classroom

Friday 7 July

Brighton (optional)

Sports Journalism

First Floor Classroom

Free

News 

Journalism

Basement 

Classroom

Sports Journalism

Ground Floor Classroom

Social Media for 

Journalists

Second Floor 

Classroom

Arts Journalism theatre event: 

The Motive and the Cue, 

National Theatre

Wednesday 5 July Thursday 6 July

 Advertising & 

Promotional 

Culture

Ground Floor 

Classroom

Arts Journalism

Second Floor 

Classroom
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Journalism in London

Week 3

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-1.00

1.00-1.30

1.30-2.00

2.00-2.30

2.30-3.00

3.00-3.30

3.30-4.00

4.00-4.30

4.30-5.00

5.00-5.30

5.30-6.00

6.00-6.30

6.30-7.00

7.00-7.30

7.30-8.00

8.00-8.30

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

Potentially subject to change

Friday 14 July

News 

Journalism

Second Floor 

Classroom

Sports Journalism event: 

Wimbledon Championships

Advertising & Promotional 

Culture

Ground Floor Classroom

Visual Journalism

Second Floor Classroom

Free

Free

Social Media for 

Journalists

First Floor 

Classroom

Arts Journalism dance event: 

Mercedes de Córdoba Si, quiera 

at Sadler’s Wells

Visual 

Journalism

Second Floor 

Classroom

Monday 10 July Tuesday 11 July Wednesday 12 July Thursday 13 July

Sports Journalism

Ground Floor Classroom

News 

Journalism

First Floor 

Classroom

Social Media for 

Journalists

We 

Communication

s Visit

Social Media for 

Journalists

Ground Floor 

Classroom

Advertising & Promotional 

Culture

First Floor Classroom

Arts Journalism

First Floor 

Classroom
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Journalism in London

Week 4

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-1.00

1.00-1.30

1.30-2.00

2.00-2.30

2.30-3.00

3.00-3.30

3.30-4.00

4.00-4.30

4.30-5.00

5.00-5.30

5.30-6.00

6.00-6.30

6.30-7.00

7.00-7.30

7.30-8.00

8.00-8.30

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

Potentially subject to change

News Journalism

Ground Floor Classroom

Advertising & 

Promotional 

Culture

Ground Floor 

Classroom

Arts Journalism

Second Floor 

Classroom

Friday 21 July

Free day

Advertising & 

Promotional 

Culture

Ground Floor 

Classroom
Arts Journalism 

art event

Tate Britain

Visual Journalism

Second Floor Classroom

Monday 17 July Tuesday 18 July Wednesday 19 July Thursday 20 July

News 

Journalism

Second Floor 

Classroom

Social Media for 

Journalists

Ground Floor 

Classroom

Sports Journalism

Second Floor Classroom

Six the Musical, Vaudeville 

Theatre

Visual Journalism

Second Floor Classroom

Sports Journalism

Olympic Park visit and Ground 

Floor Classroom

Quinne Hauth
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Journalism in London

Week 5

Friday 28 July

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-1.00

1.00-1.30

1.30-2.00

2.00-2.30

2.30-3.00

3.00-3.30

3.30-4.00

4.00-4.30

4.30-5.00

5.00-5.30

5.30-6.00

6.00-6.30

6.30-7.00

7.00-7.30

7.30-8.00

8.00-8.30

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

Potentially subject to change

Monday 24 July

News 

Journalism

First Floor 

Classroom

Arts Journalism

Ground Floor 

Classroom

Sports Journalism

Ground Floor Classroom

News 

Journalism

First Floor 

Classroom

Arts Journalism 

visit

Royal Albert 

Hall backstage 

tour

Tuesday 25 July Wednesday 26 July

Advertising & Promotional 

Culture

Ground Floor Classrom Free day

Visual 

Journalism: 

Celebro Studios

Social Media for 

Journalists

Ground Floor 

Classroom

Visual 

Journalism

Second Floor 

Classroom

Visual 

Journalism

Second Floor 

Classroom

Social Media for 

Journalists

Ground Floor 

Classroom

Arts Journalism

Ground Floor 

Classroom

Arts Journalism music event: BBC 

Prom concert 13: Tchaikovsky's 

Pathetique Symphony, Royal 

Albert Hall

End of programme Thames River 

Cruise

Thursday 27 July

Sports Journalism

Ground Floor Classroom

Arts Journalism

Ground Floor 

Classroom

Free
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