

Week 1				Abroad in London with Global Education Oregon				
	Monday 26 June	Tuesday	27 June	Wednesday 28 June	Wednesday 28 June Thursday 29 June		Friday 30 June	
9.00-9.30								
9.30-10.00								
10.00-10.30	Orientation	Social Media for Journalists	News Journalism	Social Media for Journalists	Visual Jo	urnalism	Visual Journalism	
10.30-11.00		Second Floor Classroom	Basement Classroom	Second Floor Classroom	Second Floo		Second Floor Classroom	
11.00-11.30		-						
11.30-12.00								
12.00-12.30	Buffet lunch							
12.30-1.00								
1.00-1.30		Lunch at Bore	ough Market					
1.30-2.00	Intercultural Awareness							
2.00-2.30		Bankside walk London Eye		o orts vurvi sr G 'F, o (a srv m	Arts January Secondary Sec	Promotional Culture	Free	
2.30-3.00								
3.00-3.30								
3.30-4.00								
4.00-4.30								
4.30-5.00							Free	
5.00-5.30								
5.30-6.00								
6.00-6.30								
6.30-7.00								
7.00-7.30								
7.30-8.00								
8.00-8.30								
8.30-9.00								
9.00-9.30								
9.30-10.00								
10.00-10.30								

ĺ	Monda	v 2 Iuly	Tuesday4 July	Wednesd	lav E Ivily	Thursda	v C Iuly	Friday 7 July		
	IVIOIIUA	y 5 July	ruesuay4 July	wednesd	iay 5 July	Thursua	ly 6 July	Filday 7 July		
9.00-9.30										
9.30-10.00										
10.00-10.30	Visual Journalism Second Floor Classroom		Advertising & Promotional	Social Media for News Journalists Journalism Second Floor Basement Classroom Classroom		Co anto la				
10.30-11.00			Culture Ground Floor Classroom			Sports Jo Ground Floo				
11.00-11.30										
11.30-12.00										
12.00-12.30										
12.30-1.00										
1.00-1.30										
1.30-2.00	Social Media for	News Journalism								
2.00-2.30	Journalists First Floor Classroom	Guardian Newspaper HQ		Sports Jo First Floor						
2.30-3.00		Visit					Advertising &			
3.00-3.30			Visual Journalism			Arts Journalism Second Floor	Promotional Culture			
3.30-4.00						Second Floor Classroom	ΛР	Cla: G	Ground Floor Classroom	Brighton (optional)
4.00-4.30	Social Media for				WII 1					
4.30-5.00	Journalists Conde Naste Visit	Journalism Second Floor Classroom		Fre	ee					
5.00-5.30	VISIL	Clussiooni								
5.30-6.00										
6.00-6.30										
6.30-7.00										
7.00-7.30										
7.30-8.00				Sports Journa						
8.00-8.30				student event: cricket match						
8.30-9.00						Arts Journalism The Motive a	and the Cue,			
9.00-9.30						National	Theatre			
9.30-10.00										
10.00-10.30										

	Monday 10 July		Tuesday 11 July		Wednesday 12 July	Thursda	y 13 July	Friday 14 July
	ivioliday	y 10 July	Tuesua	y 11 July	Wednesday 12 July	Illuisua	y 13 July	Filday 14 July
9.00-9.30								
9.30-10.00								
10.00-10.30	Sports Journalism Ground Floor Classroom		Social Media for News			Advertising & Promotional Culture Ground Floor Classroom		Visual Journalism Second Floor Classroom
10.30-11.00			Journalists First Floor Second Floor					
11.00-11.30			Classroom Classroom					
11.30-12.00								
12.00-12.30								
12.30-1.00								
1.00-1.30								
1.30-2.00	Social Media for							
2.00-2.30	Journalists Ground Floor							Free
2.30-3.00	Classroom							
3.00-3.30		News Journalism		Promotional		Arts Journalism	Visual Journalism	
3.30-4.00		First Floor Classroom	First Floor	ture Classr	Sports Journalism event: Will bedook har if or hips	First Floor	Second Floor Classroom	
	Social Media for				XXIVIP	ᅜᄃ		
	Journalists <i>We</i>							Free
4.30-5.00	Communication s Visit							
5.00-5.30	5 7 15/10							
5.30-6.00								
6.00-6.30								
6.30-7.00								
7.00-7.30								
7.30-8.00								
8.00-8.30							n dance event: ordoba Si, quiera	
8.30-9.00							r's Wells	
9.00-9.30								
9.30-10.00								
10.00-10.30								

i					
	Monday 17 July	Tuesday 18 July	Wednesday 19 July	Thursday 20 July	Friday 21 July
9.00-9.30					
9.30-10.00					
10.00-10.30		Social Media for News		Advertising & Promotional	
10.30-11.00	Sports Journalism Second Floor Classroom	Journalists Ground Floor Classroom Journalism Second Floor Classroom Classroom	Visual Journalism Second Floor Classroom	Culture Ground Floor Arts Journalism	
11.00-11.30				Classroom art event Tate Britain	
11.30-12.00					
12.00-12.30					
12.30-1.00					
1.00-1.30					
1.30-2.00					
2.00-2.30					
2.30-3.00				Advertising &	
3.00-3.30	Visual Journalism Second Floor Classroom	Sports Journalism Olympic Park visit and <i>Ground</i>	News Journalism Ground Floor Classroom	Promotional Arts Journalism Second Floor	
3.30-4.00	Second Floor Classicom	Floor Classroo		Groubr Classroom	Free day
4.00-4.30					
4.30-5.00					
5.00-5.30					
5.30-6.00					
6.00-6.30					
6.30-7.00					
7.00-7.30					
7.30-8.00					
8.00-8.30					
8.30-9.00		Six the Musical, Vaudeville Theatre			
9.00-9.30		meatre			
9.30-10.00					
10.00-10.30					

j					1		<u> </u>	1	
	Monday 24 July		Tuesday	y 25 July	Wednesday 26 July		Thursday 27 July		Friday 28 July
9.00-9.30									
9.30-10.00									
10.00-10.30	Sports Journalism Ground Floor Classroom				Social Media for Journalists Ground Floor Classroom News Journalism First Floor Classroom				
10.30-11.00						Sports Journalism Ground Floor Classroom			
11.00-11.30						Clussiooni	Liassroom		
11.30-12.00			Visual Journalism:						
12.00-12.30			Celebro Studios						
12.30-1.00									
1.00-1.30									
1.30-2.00	Social Media for Journalists	News Journalism		Arts Journalism			Visual Journalism	Arts Journalism	
2.00-2.30	Ground Floor Classroom	First Floor Classroom	Ground Floor Classroom	Ground Floor Classroom			Second Floor Classroom Ground Floor Classroom		
2.30-3.00	Clussiconi	Classroom							
3.00-3.30				- E-	Advertising &	Promotional cur :			
3.30-4.00					~ 'd o	r C. ss			Free day
4.00-4.30	Visual	Arts Journalism visit		Arts Journalism					
4.30-5.00	Second Floor Classroom	Journalism Royal Albert Hall backstage		Ground Floor Classroom			Free		
5.00-5.30	tour								
5.30-6.00									
6.00-6.30									
6.30-7.00							End of programs	mo Thomas Divor	
7.00-7.30								ne Thames River uise	
7.30-8.00									
8.00-8.30	Arte lournaliere	ata la mareliana annoia annonte DDC							
8.30-9.00	Arts Journalism music event: BBC Prom concert 13: Tchaikovsky's Pathetique Symphony, Royal Albert Hall								
9.00-9.30									
9.30-10.00									
10.00-10.30									